ROUTLEDGE HANDBOOK
OF COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL INSTITUTIONS

Edited by Jennifer Gandhi and Rubén Ruiz-Rufino

E{ Routledge
Taylor & Francis Group

LONDON AND NEW YORK



CONTENTS

List of tables viti
List of figures ix
List of contributtors xi

1 Introduction 1

Jennifer Gandhi and Rubén Ruiz-Rufino

PARTI
Approaches to studying institutions 13
2 The new economic institutionalism in historical perspective 15

Margaret Levi and Victor Menaldo

3 Studying institutions 31
Tom Clark and Jennifer Gandhi

4 Endogenous change of institutions 43
Adam Przeworski

5 Formal and informal institutions 56
Hans-Joachim Lauth
6 Equilibrium analysis of political institutions 70

Milan W. Svolik

7 Using field experiments to study political institutions 84
Guy Grossman and Laura Paler



Contents

PART 1
Comparative political institutions

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Constitutions as political institutions
Tom Ginsburg

From Duverger to Rokkan and back: progress and challenges
in the study of electoral systems
Gabriel L. Negretto

Parties and party systems
Noam Lupu

Legislative organization and outcomes
Eduardo Aleman

Executive-legislative relations
Sebastiann M. Saiegh

Coalition formation and policymaking in parliamentary democracies
Lanny W. Martin and Georg Vanberg

Judicial institutions
Julio Rios-Figueroa

Federalism
Pablo Beramendi and Sandra Leén

Bureaucracy
Victor Lapuente

Election administration, election observation, and election quality
Susan D. Hyde and Kevin Pallister

The military’s role in politics
Aurel Croissant and David Kuehn

Authoritarian institutions
Clara Boulianne Lagacé and Jennifer Gandhi

20 Fiscal institutions

Joachim Wehner

99

101

113

128

145

162

181

195

209

226

241

258

278

292



21 Labor market institutions and economic performance

22 Domestic politics and international institutions: cooperation,

Contents

Irene Menendez and David Rueda

sacrifice, and change

James Raymond Vreeland

PART 111
The effects of comparative institutions

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Voting behavior and political institutions
Ian McAllister

Ethnicity and elections
Rubén Ruiz-Rufino

Political mobilization and institutions
Erica Chenoweth

Political violence: an institutional approach
Laia Balcells

The institutional context of transitional justice
Monika Nalepa

The institutional components of political corruption
Miriam A. Golden and Paasha Mahdavi

Political institutions and economic development
Luz Marina Arias

Index

vii

304

318

331

333

347

362

377

389

404

421

441



5.1

5.2
121
12.2
17.1
17.2
17.3
18.1
18.2
28.1

TABLES

Formal and informal institutions

Map of informal institutions

Type of government by constitutional structure (frequencies)
Governments’ legislative passage rates: multivariate analysis

Formal models of EMB independence (percentage of countries)
Selection criteria of independent and mixed EMBs

Selection process and criteria of independent and mixed EMBs
Average lifespan of political regimes and coup frequency (1946-2008)
Civil-military relations in 42 third wave democracies (as of 2010)
Corruption by regime type and income group

viii

58

63
167
171
244
245
246
264
268
416



4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5
10.1
10.2
10.3
1.1
12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
13.1
13.2
13.3
15.1
16.1
16.2

16.3

16.4
171
18.1
18.2
22.1

241
24.2

FIGURES

Stage dynamics

Optimal institutional change

Optimal and equilibdum change when dictators extract rents

Optimal institutional change when the elite is taxed under democracy
Probability of institutional breakdown given the number of past alternations
Electoral fragmentation in advanced democracies, 1950-2010

Ethnic diversity and ethnic party strength

Electoral volatility in old and new democracies

Gatekeeping and setter games

Distribution of chief executives’ box scores

Box scores by government status

Bill initiation and statutory achievements

Riots and passage rates

Coalition compromise vs. ministerial autonomy

Probability of watchdog junior minister appointment as function of party size
Index of policing strength for sixteen European parliaments
Subnational tax revenues and expenditures (% over total), 2011
Degree of merit-recruitment in the public sector and GDP per capita
Degree of merit-recruitment in the public sector and GDP per capita
in the OECD

Historical legacies of administrative structures and GDP per capita for
30 OECD countries

Meritocracy and QoG for OECD countries

Trends in national elections over time

The number of military coup d’états, 1950-2010

The number of military regimes, 1946~2008

Ratio of power in international organizations—"Great powers” to the
“Rest of the world”

Post-electoral conflict, fraud and ethnicity

Ethnicity, electoral institutions and the quality of elections

46

47

49

49

51
130
134
135
152
169
170
172
174
186
187
189
212
229

230

231
234
242
262
263

320
355
357



271
27.2
27.3
28.1

28.2

Figures

Strategic transitional justice under closed rules with certainty:

the TJ space and game

Equilibrium outcomes in the strategic transitional justice game
Hypotheses 1—6 from most general to most specific

Scatterplot of corruption and per capita GDP (2012) for 183 countries
by regime type (2008)

Geographical variation in FCPA violations across the world, 2006-12,
and Transparency International Corruption Perceptions Index, 2012

394
395
396



